
Results of the Spring CW/Digital QSO Party May 6-7, 2006

          TOP TEN
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 01 ZL3TE   53431 033/011 0077
 02 N2EOC   37549 020/002 0042
    KD5DE   33513 020/002 0042
 03 N4ERM   34524 018/001 0037
 04 KQ4PK   63201 015/006 0036
    N6OPR   45715 017/002 0036
    K5FBS   48461 017/002 0036
 05 AD4RX   67754 014/007 0035
 06 N4ZCG   56067 016/001 0033
 07 ZL3KR   06251 016/000 0032
    ZL1LE   23497 015/002 0032
 08 KA6VZL  46310 014/003 0031
 09 K6ASK   50969 015/000 0030
 10 KJ4RV   37776 014/001 0029
    KU4W    20986 014/001 0029
 
       US CALL AREA 1
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 W1LIC   46677 002/000 0004
 
       US CALL AREA 2
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 N2EOC   37549 020/002 0042
 
       US CALL AREA 4
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 N4ERM   34524 018/001 0037
 KQ4PK   63201 015/006 0036
 AD4RX   67754 014/007 0035
 N4ZCG   56067 016/001 0033
 KU4W    20986 014/001 0029
 KJ4RV   37776 014/001 0029
 K4QHH/M 26040 008/006 0022
 KR4OE   62657 010/001 0021
 KC4JAN  56060 010/001 0021
 K0BHC   74080 009/000 0018
 KN4Y    17757 006/004 0016
 KL7NL   62595 006/001 0013
 K4SHF   73837 006/000 0012
 AA4PR   39481 006/000 0012
 KN4SS   56071 006/000 0012
 
       US CALL AREA 5
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 KD5DE   33513 020/002 0042
 K5FBS   48461 017/002 0036
 KA6VZL  46310 014/003 0031
 K5CC    50708 012/000 0024
 W5GVP   11572 009/005 0023
 KA5EYH  70252 011/000 0022
 WJ5O    37215 007/000 0014
 WD5EDR  23693 006/000 0012

 N5MT    24949 004/001 0009
 WX5I    67839 003/002 0008
 
       US CALL AREA 6
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 N6OPR   45715 017/002 0036
 K6ASK   50969 015/000 0030
 WB6OJB  45715 006/005 0017
 
       US CALL AREA 7
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 KK7UU   10934 007/000 0014
 
       US CALL AREA 8
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 W8JSM   00934 004/000 0008
 W8PJY   14574 003/000 0006
 
           HAWAII
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 KH6F    37649 013/000 0026
 
        NEW ZEALAND
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 ZL3TE   53431 033/011 0077
 ZL1LE   23497 015/002 0032
 ZL3KR   06251 016/000 0032
 
           CLUB
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 KD5BZC  42114 020/002 0042
  (Op. KD5DE)
 W4OIX   54432 015/006 0036
  (Op. KQ4PK)
 K6MQ    71487 009/003 0021
  (Op. N6OPR)
 
      CHAPTER SCORES
 Chapter          LOGs  PTS
 PossumTrot         13 0309
 RedRiverValley      2 0084
 STxLtHorseBrigade   3 0082
 M.L.B.              2 0057
 Trotters&Pacers     1 0042
 ElectricCity        1 0035
 DownUnder           1 0032
 ALII                1 0026
 Lonestar            1 0023
 S.H.O.T.            2 0017
 Portland500         1 0014
 C.A.T.T.            2 0014
 
   CHECKLOGS - THANK YOU!
 Call    10-10   w/wo   pts
 WG9F    34055 006/001 0013


